
Excellence Award Winners 2020 

MOBILE, AL 

 

Petites 

Jazz    Edison Lee   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Madison Grady  Panama City Dance Academy 

Contemporary  Mollie Farmer   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Piper Walsh   Studio C 

Hip Hop   Taylor Strickler  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Annie Satterthwaite  Panama City Dance Academy 

 

Juniors 

Jazz    Eloise Olson   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Bella Josten   Panama City Dance Academy  

Tap    Marlee Scott   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance   

Contemporary  Tylee Dauphin   Panama City Dance Academy 

    Jade Medlock   Panama City Dance Academy  

Improvisation   Savannah Strickler  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Autumn Walsh  Studio C 

Musical Theatre  Charlotte Herring  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Hip Hop   Isabelle Barr   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance   

       

Seniors 

Jazz    Grace Covo   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance    

Tap    Shelby Booth   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Keeley Bulman  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance    

Contemporary  Julian Scott   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Mary Armstrong  Southern Dance Precision   

Improvisation   Reese Fiala   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Julianna Copsey  Panama City Dance Academy 

Musical Theatre  Mai Chatwood  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Amanda Johnson  Panama City Dance Academy  

Hip Hop   Madeline Shipman  Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Bella Donopria  Panama City Dance Academy 

 

 

 



Scholarship Award Winners 2020 

MOBILE, AL 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Emery Blanchard   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Ann Bradley Wells   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

Improv Winner   Peyton  Graham   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Abagail Avery    Panama City Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate  Edison Lee    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Payton Wilkins    Panama City Dance Academy  

Free PDC Scholarship  Lily Glass    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

      

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Jade Medlock    Panama City Dance Academy  

    Autumn Walsh    Studio C 

    Ben Finley    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

Improv Winner   Preslie Croom    Panama City Dance Academy 

    Mary Claire Mizell   Panama City Dance Academy 

Opening # PDC   Bella Josten    Panama City Dance Academy  

Opening # Nationals   Megan Kent    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Free Solo Certificate  Caroline Young    Panama City Dance Academy 

    Savannah Strickler   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

BDC Gift Certificate  Tylee Dauphin    Panama City Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Isabelle Barr    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Madelyn Duncan   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Junior Apprenticeship  Marlee Scott    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Sarabeth Kenzie   Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

    Landry Mavar    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Julian Scott    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Improv Winner    Makenzie McQuagge   Panama City Dance Academy   

Opening # PDC    Keeley Bulman    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Opening # Nationals  Ally Mavar    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

Free Solo Certificate   Eva Traina    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance   

BDC Gift Certificate  Grace Covo    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance  

Free PDC Scholarship   Julianna Copsey   Panama City Dance Academy 

Senior Apprenticeship  Shelby Booth    Gulf Coast Dance Alliance 

    Bella Donopria    Panama City Dance Academy  

    Mary Armstrong   Southern Dance Precision 

    Amanda Johnson   Panama City Dance Academy  

     


